
Jakša Krivokapić
Miloš Rahović
Nemanja Vuković
Filip Čukić
Đorđe Rahović
Viktor Knežević

Jakša Krivokapić Viktor Knežević 3:0
Miloš Rahović Đorđe Rahović 3:1
Nemanja Vuković Filip Čukić 3:0

Viktor Knežević Filip Čukić 0:3
Đorđe Rahović Nemanja Vuković 3:1
Jakša Krivokapić Miloš Rahović 3:0

Miloš Rahović Viktor Knežević 3:0
Nemanja Vuković Jakša Krivokapić 0:3
Filip Čukić Đorđe Rahović 0:3

Viktor Knežević Đorđe Rahović 0:3
Jakša Krivokapić Filip Čukić 3:0
Miloš Rahović Nemanja Vuković 3:1

Nemanja Vuković Viktor Knežević 3:1
Filip Čukić Miloš Rahović 0:3
Đorđe Rahović Jakša Krivokapić 0:3

Grupa 2

1. kolo

2. kolo

3. kolo

4. kolo

5. kolo


